J.M. Canty Fuseview™ BoroHT Tri-Clamp® sight glasses
have been engineered to meet all your hygienic process
and safety needs. Fuseview™ BoroHT Tri-Clamp®
sight glasses are a fused sight glass providing a
one-piece, flush  mount construction and are
the best borosilicate sight glasses available. All
standard Fuseview™ BoroHT Tri-Clamp® sight glasses
were designed and tested to ensure the safest product

* Canty reserves the right to upgrade to Hastelloy® C-family of alloys or equal at their own cost.
FUSEVIEW™ BOROHT TRI-CLAMP® SIGHT GLASS SPECIFICATIONS
Ordering Information
SIZE F G H TEMP
RATING
1” / 1.5” / 40mm .94” [23.9mm] 1.98” [50.3mm] .68” [17.3mm] 450°F [232°C]
2” / 50mm 1.18” [30mm] 2.52” [64mm] .68” [17.3mm] 450°F [232°C]
2.5” 1.50” [38.1mm] 3.05” [77.5mm] .68” [17.3mm] 450°F [232°C]
3” / 65mm 2.00” [50.8mm] 3.58” [90.9mm] .68” [17.3mm] 450°F [232°C]
3.5” / 80mm 2.50” [63.5mm] 4.17” [106mm] .68” [17.3mm] 450°F [232°C]
4” / 100mm 3.00” [76.2mm] 4.69” [119.1mm] .68” [17.3mm] 450°F [232°C]
6” 4.00” [101.6mm] 6.57” [166.9mm .68” [17.3mm] 450°F [232°C]
8” 5.70” [144.8mm] 8.57” [217.7mm] .68” [17.3mm] 450°F [232°C]
SIZE:
8 = 1” / 1.5” / 40mm
9 = 2” / 50mm
A = 2.5”
B = 3” / 65mm
F = 3.5” / 80mm
C = 4” / 100mm
D = 6”
E = 8”
FINISH: (wetted) (non-wetted = 32 µin[.81 µm] Ra)
0 = 20 µin[.51 µm] Ra (standard)(BPE-SF1)
C = 15 µin[.38 µm] Ra
L = 20 µin[.51 µm] Ra Electropolished (BPE-SF5)
M = 15 µin[.38 µm] Ra Electropolished (BPE-SF4)
SECTION A-A
A
A
F G
H
GLASS MATERIAL
2 - BoroHT Glass (over 8% boron)